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Voornaam  Achternaam Voornaam + Achternaam — 3-okt 25-okt 28-nov 9-jan 10-jan 30-jan 27-feb Totaal
Aa AAAA Aa AAAA 0
Jan Aarle van Jan van Aarle 44 44
Roy Adams Roy Adams 100 100
John Adriaansen John Adriaansen 0
Jos Alphen van Jos van Alphen 0
Walter Baast van Walter van Baast 0
Anita Bakker Anita Bakker 0
Lars Bastiaanse Lars Bastiaanse 0
Hein Bastiaansen Hein Bastiaansen 0
Johan Beer de Johan de Beer 65 49 46 60 60 280
Henk Beijens Henk Beijens 0
Bart Bergen van Bart van Bergen 65 50 49 48 46 60 318
Huub Bie de Huub de Bie 0
Leon Bije de la Leon de la Bije 65 44 51 46 60 60 326
Robert Boeren Robert Boeren 0
Arnaud Bom Arnaud Bom 0
Johan Bont de Johan de Bont 60 60 120
Winfried Borst Winfried Borst 0
Roger Bougie Roger Bougie 60 60
Suzan Braak van den  Suzan van den Braak 0
Ruud Brand vanden  Ruud van den Brand 0
Roland Brans Roland Brans 65 46 100 60 60 331
Marc Brock Marc Brock 60 60
Wout Broek van de Wout van de Broek 60 60 120
Arno Brouw Arno Brouw 65 51 60 60 236
Ad Brouwer de Ad de Brouwer 51 50 101
Hans Brouwer de Hans de Brouwer 60 60
Henk Brussee Henk Brussee 60 60
Marc Clement Marc Clement 0
Corry Coppelmans Corry Coppelmans 60 60
Jos Coppelmans Jos Coppelmans 60 60 120
Paul Corsten Paul Corsten 0
Theo Daal van Theo van Daal 0
Dieter Dejonckheere Dieter Dejonckheere 100 100
Hendrik Dejonckheere Hendrik Dejonckheere 100 100
Tijl Dejonckheere  Tijl Dejonckheere 0
Harm Dijks Harm Dijks 65 44 51 46 51 60 317
Sandra Dijks Sandra Dijks 0
Roel Donkers Roel Donkers 0
Hans Doormaal van Hans van Doormaal 0
Hans Drijvers Hans Drijvers 0
Piet Drijvers Piet Drijvers 44 48 49 48 60 60 309
Dave Elzen van de Dave van de Elzen 0
Huib Engelen van Huib van Engelen 0
Caroline Ermes Caroline Ermes 0
Kevin Esch van Kevin van Esch 0
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Hans van Essen
Joop Floris

Co Geboers

Patrick van Geloven
Frank van Gool

Jos Goosen

Govert van Gorp
Loes van Gorp
Marcel van Gorp
Ron van Gorp

Ton van Gorp

Marit Gresnigt
Pieter van Grimbergen
Ron van Ham
Michael Hamilton
Peter Hamilton
Mike Hardeman
Peter Heemskerk
Eric van Hees
Gerrit van Heeswijk
Gert Jan van der Heijden

Margo Hemel-Luysterburg

Vincent Hemel
Anneke Hermans
Hans Hermans
Chris Hermes

Jan Hes

Ernst Hessels

May van den Heuvel
Paul Hofman

Hans Hoogendoorn
Peter Hornman

Inge van der Horst
Jeroen van den Hout
Geert-Jan Houtepen
Wilson van Houtum
Peter Huijben

Eric van lersel
Raymond Jansink
Arie de Jong

Joris de Jong
Maarten de Jong
Pieter de Jong
Emile Joosen
Jannis Karapanagiotis
Frans Ketelaars
Piet Ketelaars
Frank Kieboom
Peter Kimenai
Michel van Kimmenade
Chris Kinders
Reinier Kole

Peter Kolen

John van Kollenburg
Hans Kolsters
Berrie Koning
Marcel Konings
Paul Korte

65

65

65

a4

a4

a4
44

44

51

51
51

51

51

51

51

50

50

50

50
50

50
50

50

48

48
48

48

48

49

49

49
49

46 48
46 48
46

48

46

46
46

46

46

46

46

46

51
100 51
100
100 51

60

60

60

60

60
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
60

60
60
60
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

50

50

120
60

o

60
120

166
166

468
253



Christ
Jeroen
Ad
Paul
Piet
Cees
Frans
John
Karin
Maikel
Vicky
Paul
Robert
Martin
Wilma
Pierre
Marc
Mart
Jeffry
Jacques
Joost
Jan
Gerdo
Henny
Robert
Ronald
Bas
Jip
Erwin
Hans
Piet
Hans
Lina
Corné
Henk
Conny
Vick
Marten
Karel
Paul
Maarten
Martijn
Henk
Marcel
Bas
Lucien
Ad
Maaike
Neel
Rinus
Ad
Dyon
Eric
Erik
Wim
Henk
Wil

Ad

Krijnen
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Kuijpers
Kuijsters
Kuijten
Leijten
Lemans
Linkels
Lokers

Loon van
Martens
Meeus
Meeuwessen
Meulenberg
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Mierlo van
Mommers
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Mooijman
Muscus
Mutsaers
Nunen van
Oirschot van
Petit
Reijnders
Rekkers
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Roojj van
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Sanden van de
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Schellekens
Schellekens
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Schuite
Seeters van
Sinderen van
Slaats
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Soenens
Spapens
Spijker
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Staps

Staps

Steen van der
Steijaert
Strijbos
Swaans
Toepoel

Christ Krijnen
Jeroen Krijnen

Ad Kuijpers

Paul Kuijsters

Piet Kuijten

Cees Leijten
Frans Lemans
John Linkels

Karin Lokers
Maikel van Loon
Vicky Martens
Paul Meeus
Robert Meeuwessen
Martin Meulenberg
Wilma Meulenberg
Pierre van Mierlo
Marc Mommers
Mart Mommers
Jeffry Mooijman
Jacques Muscus
Joost Mutsaers
Jan van Nunen
gerdo van oirschot
Henny Petit

Rob Reijnders
Ronald Rekkers
Bas van Riel

Jip Rijzewijk

Erwin Rings

Hans Rings

Piet Robben

Hans Roegiers
Lina van Roessel
Corné de Rooij
Henk van Rooij
Conny van Rooy
Vick van de Sanden
Marten van der Schaaf
Karel Schellekens
Paul Schellekens
Maarten Scholtze
Martijn Schoormans
Henk Schuite
Marcel van Seeters
Bas van Sinderen
Lucien Slaats

Ad van der Sluys
Maaike Soenens
Neel Spapens
Rinus Spijker

Ad Sprengers
Dyon Staps

Eric Staps

Erik van der Steen
Wim Steijaert
Henk Strijbos

Wil Swaans

Ad Toepoel
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Joris
Jan
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Piet
Walter
Berry
Henk
Jan
Jurgen
Menno
Lisette
Peter
Zz

Tongeren van
Verdaasdonk
Verhagen
Verhoeven
Verhoeven
Verhoeven
Vermeer
Vermeer
Vermeer
Volder de
Vries de
Wartenberg
Weijters
Wellens
Westen van der
Wezel van
Wilde de

Wit de
Zoontjens
Zoontjens
Zoontjens
Zoontjens
Zoontjens
Zoontjes
27277

Piet van Tongeren 44
Toon Verdaasdonk
Guus Verhagen

Ad Verhoeven

Piet Verhoeven

Sjef Verhoeven

Bas Vermeer

Cor Vermeer

Mark Vermeer

Jos de Volder

Marius de Vries

Hans Wartenberg
Joris Weijters

Jan Wellens

Hans van der Westen
Piet van Wezel
Walter de Wilde
Berry de Wit

Henk Zoontjens

Jan Zoontjens 65 44
Jurgen Zoontjens
Menno Zoontjens
Lisette Zoontjens
Peter Zoontjens

2277277
Totaal km per rit 780 616
aantal deelnemers per rit 12 14

aantal km/rit 65 44
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